PROCEDURE TFFreid2

for MMTFNL
with ID1Sort = "TF"
and (ID CODE 1 ) not = "*LA*" ;
1list records
RECORD NUMBER ;
ID CODE 1 ;
JOURNAL SUBSCRIBER ;
TF IN ;
TF OUT ;
MR/MS ;
FIRST ;
LAST in order ;
MARRIED NAMES ;
JR/MD ;
SPOUSE ;
TITLE ;
COMPANY ;
ADDRESS LINE 1 ;
ADDRESS LINE 2 ;
CITY ;
STATE ;
ZIP ;
ID CODE 2 ;
DATE ;
COUNTRY
FOREIGN ZIP ;
PHONE 1 ;
PHONE 2 ;
COMMENTS ;
TF IN 2: ;
TF OUT 2: ;
COCOUNTRY ;
CURRENT DATE ;
"A"="A": count .

PROCEDURE FORMAT
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TFFrele CURRENT DATE: CURRENT TIME:

COMPLETE APPRENTICE LIST

.items across 1 wide 80
#1 #2

HOME : OFFICE:
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Name

Type

RECORD NUMBER
ID CODE 1

JOURNAL SUBSCRIBER

TF IN
TF OUT
TF IN 2:
TF OUT 2:
MR/MS

FIRST

LAST

JR/MD

COMPANY
ADDRESS LINE 1
ADDRESS LINE 2
CITY

STATE

ZIP

COUNTRY

PHONE 1

PHONE 2
COMMENTS
1IAII=1IAI|

Number Type :

Memory required:

Procedure Definition:

Numeric String
Text

Numeric String
Date

Date

Date

Date

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Text

Numeric String
Text

Numeric String
Numeric String
Text

Number

3024

50 60

Remove

Length Spaces?
4 yes
6 no
4 no
8 no
8 no
8 no
8 no
8 yes
26 yes
26 yes
12 yes
62 yes
62 yes
62 yes
19 yes
2 yes
5 no
48 no
14 no
14 no
160 yes
10 no



